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Wk 6 Southerrn Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2018 - 4/19/2018

Week 6 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive 2018

Mesquite Pool

Men Moapa Valley High School vs Virgin Valley High School

Moapa Valley High School Virgin Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Jolley, LaCroix 2:03.33 2:14.00 Nichols, Leavitt5101 2

Thompson, Holmes Martinez, Zarate

200     

MR

10 5

Boys Lyon, Mitchell 2:37.84 2:27.10 Zarate, Shane862 1

200 Smedley, Adam 2:55.67  53  

Free Foster, Ryan 2:56.22  44  

Johnson, Tanner 3:06.85  35  

28 13

Boys Lamping, Zane 2:42.08  81  

200

IM

36 13

Boys LaCroix, Chase 26.04 26.29 Memmott, Jared681 2

50 Jones, Dillon 31.00 27.12 Nichols, Ronald526 3

Free Raban, Spencer 34.39 29.23 Leavitt, Ethan417 4

Leavitt, Samuel 34.68 29.31 Martinez, Christian3 8 5

47 31

Boys Thompson, Nathaniel 1:05.97 1:06.84 Rivera, Hiram681 2

100 1:16.50 Ogden, Keaton5  3

Fly     

55 42

Boys Lyon, Mitchell 1:11.46 59.37 Memmott, Jared844 1

100 Estes, Braden 1:13.32 1:04.10 Zarate, Shane635 2

Free Leavitt, Samuel 1:18.59 1:06.67 Leavitt, Ethan526 3

64 61

Boys Holmes, Tyler 6:27.78  81  

500

Free

72 61

Boys Holmes, LaCroix 1:45.87 1:47.29 Memmott, Nichols5101 2

Jolley, Thompson Rivera, Ogden

200 Lyon, Jones 1:59.92  33  

Foster, Lamping

Relay Raban, Smedley x2:12.83   4  

Johnson, Estes

85 66

Boys Jolley, Samuel 1:21.92  81  

100

Back

93 66

Boys Lamping, Zane 1:23.44 1:17.76 Rivera, Hiram862 1

100 1:25.48 Ogden, Keaton5  3

Breast DQ Martinez, Christian    

99 79

Boys Holmes, LaCroix 3:54.60 4:06.25 Memmott, Zarate5101 2

Lamping, Thompson Rivera, Ogden

400 Lyon, Jones 4:48.27  33  

Foster, Jolley
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Wk 6 Southerrn Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2018 - 4/19/2018

Week 6 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive 2018

Mesquite Pool

Men Moapa Valley High School vs Virgin Valley High School

Moapa Valley High School Virgin Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay Raban, Smedley x5:17.13   4  

Johnson, Estes

112 84

Boys 159.25 Colmenero, Oscar8  1

123.20 Vogel, David6  2

1 mtr 99.25 Hughes, Gage5  3

112 103
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Wk 6 Southerrn Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2018 - 4/19/2018

Week 6 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive 2018

Mesquite Pool

Men Moapa Valley High School vs White Pine County High School

Moapa Valley High School White Pine County High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Jolley, LaCroix 2:03.33  101  

Thompson, Holmes

200

MR

10  

Boys Lyon, Mitchell 2:37.84 2:59.64 Connell, Caysen481 4

200 Smedley, Adam 2:55.67  62  

Free Foster, Ryan 2:56.22  53  

Johnson, Tanner 3:06.85  35  

32 4

Boys Lamping, Zane 2:42.08  81  

200

IM

40 4

Boys LaCroix, Chase 26.04 24.55 Barnett, Max862 1

50 Jones, Dillon 31.00  53  

Free Raban, Spencer 34.39  44  

Leavitt, Samuel 34.68  35  

58 12

Boys Thompson, Nathaniel 1:05.97  81  

100

Fly

66 12

Boys Lyon, Mitchell 1:11.46  81  

100 Estes, Braden 1:13.32  62  

Free Leavitt, Samuel 1:18.59  53  

85 12

Boys Holmes, Tyler 6:27.78 5:16.81 Barnett, Max862 1

500     

Free

91 20

Boys Holmes, LaCroix 1:45.87  101  

Jolley, Thompson

200 Lyon, Jones 1:59.92  52  

Foster, Lamping

Relay Raban, Smedley x2:12.83   3  

Johnson, Estes

106 20

Boys Jolley, Samuel 1:21.92 1:29.08 Connell, Caysen681 2

100     

Back

114 26

Boys Lamping, Zane 1:23.44  81  

100

Breast

122 26

Boys Holmes, LaCroix 3:54.60  101  

Lamping, Thompson

400 Lyon, Jones 4:48.27  52  

Foster, Jolley
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Wk 6 Southerrn Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2018 - 4/19/2018

Week 6 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive 2018

Mesquite Pool

Men Moapa Valley High School vs White Pine County High School

Moapa Valley High School White Pine County High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay Raban, Smedley x5:17.13   3  

Johnson, Estes

137 26
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Wk 6 Southerrn Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2018 - 4/19/2018

Week 6 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive 2018

Mesquite Pool

Women Moapa Valley High School vs Virgin Valley High School

Moapa Valley High School Virgin Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Watkins, Hardy 2:32.54 2:13.75 Ludvigson, Hill1052 1

Holmes, Sawyer Graves, Waite

200 Schulthies, Mortense 2:48.45 2:52.50 Smith, Julien 33 4

Peluaga, Walker Martinez, Ludvigson

MR     

8 10

Girls Mills, Sara 2:52.35 2:46.37 Memmott, Jordan862 1

200 Heiselbetz, Hailee 2:54.66 3:06.00 Martinez, Shayla453 4

Free Dursteler, Abby 3:14.12 3:26.52 Joseph, Honney235 6

DQ Julien, Madison    

22 24

Girls 3:01.29 Ludvigson, Sydney8  1

200 3:48.00 Martinez, Shayla6  2

IM

22 38

Girls Holmes, Jaci 30.38 28.06 Waite, Taylor862 1

50 Walker, Emma 32.63 32.00 Ludvigson, Markell544 3

Free Rowley, Checotah 34.35 36.07 Roque-Osuna, Alondra235 6

Mills, Kara 54.00 40.16 Leavitt, Amanda1 8 7

35 54

Girls 1:11.80 Graves, Kallie8  1

100

Fly

35 62

Girls Williams, Elizabeth 1:18.64 1:08.48 Hill, Kiley853 1

100 Heiselbetz, Hailee 1:20.71 1:11.18 Ludvigson, Sydney635 2

Free Peluaga, Payten 1:20.95 1:19.27 Hartwell, Megan426 4

Hardy, Camille 1:32.81 1:29.94 Houston, Deslie1 8 7

45 81

Girls Sawyer, Alexis 7:27.63 7:27.98 Memmott, Jordan681 2

500     

Free

53 87

Girls Holmes, Schulthies 2:12.10 1:58.89 Graves, Waite1052 1

Heiselbetz, Sawyer Memmott, Hill

200 Mills, Dursteler 2:16.80 2:18.06 Martinez, Roque-Osun 33 4

Watkins, Walker Hartwell, Ludvigson

Relay Rowley, Peluaga x2:28.09 x2:37.92 Joseph, Leavitt  5 6

Zerkle, Mortensen Houston, Smith

Carson, Farnsworth x2:38.98   7  

Cooper, James

61 97

Girls Schulthies, Hanna 1:31.36 1:36.72 Smith, McKenzie681 2

100 Watkins, Brylee 1:48.78 1:50.03 Leavitt, Amanda453 4

Back     

74 107

Girls Hardy, Camille 1:43.24 1:35.93 Joseph, Honney862 1

100 Mortensen, Marina 1:48.29 1:49.12 Ludvigson, Markell453 4

Breast 1:59.41 Julien, Madison3  5

85 122
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Wk 6 Southerrn Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2018 - 4/19/2018

Week 6 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive 2018

Mesquite Pool

Women Moapa Valley High School vs Virgin Valley High School

Moapa Valley High School Virgin Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Mills, Dursteler 5:01.70 4:45.56 Graves, Ludvigson1052 1

Heiselbetz, Walker Hill, Waite

400 Holmes, Schulthies 5:19.66 5:50.78 Hartwell, Joseph 33 4

Williams, Sawyer Houston, Roque-Osuna

Relay Farnsworth, Carson x5:38.22   5  

Cooper, James

Rowley, Peluaga x6:10.84   6  

Zerkle, Mortensen

93 132

Girls 113.15 Stiner, Shandi8  1

1 mtr

93 140
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Wk 6 Southerrn Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2018 - 4/19/2018

Week 6 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive 2018

Mesquite Pool

Women Moapa Valley High School vs White Pine County High School

Moapa Valley High School White Pine County High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Watkins, Hardy 2:32.54  101  

Holmes, Sawyer

200 Schulthies, Mortense 2:48.45  52  

Peluaga, Walker

MR

15  

Girls Mills, Sara 2:52.35 3:10.99 Fawcett, Hayleigh581 3

200 Heiselbetz, Hailee 2:54.66  62  

Free Dursteler, Abby 3:14.12  44  

33 5

Girls 3:16.50 Sorensen, Ema8  1

200

IM

33 13

Girls Holmes, Jaci 30.38  81  

50 Walker, Emma 32.63  62  

Free Rowley, Checotah 34.35  53  

Mills, Kara 54.00  44  

56 13

Girls Williams, Elizabeth 1:18.64 1:19.06 Sorensen, Ema681 2

100 Heiselbetz, Hailee 1:20.71 1:51.51 Solberg, Jamie253 6

Free Peluaga, Payten 1:20.95  44  

Hardy, Camille 1:32.81  35  

76 21

Girls Sawyer, Alexis 7:27.63  81  

500

Free

84 21

Girls Holmes, Schulthies 2:12.10  101  

Heiselbetz, Sawyer

200 Mills, Dursteler 2:16.80  52  

Watkins, Walker

Relay Rowley, Peluaga x2:28.09   3  

Zerkle, Mortensen

Carson, Farnsworth x2:38.98   4  

Cooper, James

99 21

Girls Schulthies, Hanna 1:31.36 1:44.15 Fawcett, Hayleigh681 2

100 Watkins, Brylee 1:48.78 1:58.72 Solberg, Jamie453 4

Back     

112 31

Girls Hardy, Camille 1:43.24  81  

100 Mortensen, Marina 1:48.29  62  

Breast

126 31

Girls Mills, Dursteler 5:01.70  101  

Heiselbetz, Walker

400 Holmes, Schulthies 5:19.66  52  

Williams, Sawyer

Relay Farnsworth, Carson x5:38.22   3  

Cooper, James
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Wk 6 Southerrn Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2018 - 4/19/2018

Week 6 Southern Nevada HS Swim.Dive 2018

Mesquite Pool

Women Moapa Valley High School vs White Pine County High School

Moapa Valley High School White Pine County High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Rowley, Peluaga x6:10.84   4  

Zerkle, Mortensen

141 31


